Senior Boys League Soccer Schedule
Friday, September 16 			SJDA @ HHS		5:00
Tuesday, September 20			HHS @ Sussex		5:30
Thursday, September 22		St. Stephen @ HHS	5:30
Tuesday, September 27			HHS @ SJDA		5:30
Thursday, September 29		Fundy @ HHS		5:30
Thursday, October 6			Sussex @ HHS		5:15
Thursday, October 13			HHS @ Fundy		5:00
Tuesday, October 18			HHS @ St. Stephen	4:45
Saturday, October 29			Regionals @ West #1
Saturday-Sunday November 5-6		Provincials in Fredericton
*May have some exhibition games with Nackawic and/or Hartland added as well.
